Bayerischen Meisterschaft 2019
Amberg

Endergebnis

KK Mehrl.Halbauto. - Herren |

19.05.2019 12:54:55

Stammnr. Vorname, Name

Jg. Verein

Serien ...

A W DN P

317135 Alfred Gerhardt
317076 Karl Gruber
103146 Karl Mulzer
103772 Ingo Haak

07.63 Pistolengruppe Bruck
09.57 Pistolengruppe Bruck
12.54 Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg
04.66 Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg

1.45-10
Finale
20,0
10,0
10,0
0,0



